
Resident Lot 
#

Address Home Phone Cell Phone Email Address
Thurston, Dennis & Kathy 1 7621 Witling Blvd 260-676-2484 kemthurston@gmail.com

Fletcher, Justin and Emily 2 7609 Witling Blvd
Emily - 260-901-1423.   
Justin - 260-901-1140

Staffordemily3@gmail.com  
jice1426@gmail.com

Giest, Randall 3 7523 Witling Blvd 260-241-4541 rrgeist@aol.com
Markley, Kent and Jean 4 7517  Witling Blvd 260-273-3936 kmark@adamswells.com

Nolot, Matt and Nicky 5 7511 Witling Blvd
Matt 260-602-4735.  
Nicky 260-438-2604 nickyn@comcast.net

Knezovich, Joe & Julie 6 7505 Witling Blvd 260-673-0907
Joe  260-413-1758          
Julie  260-413-1488 jnjknezovich@aol.com

Hanford, Craig & Jeanne 7 7427 Witling Blvd
Jeanne 260-249-0140      
Craig  260-409-5099 Jhanford7@gmail.com

William and Tracy Hampp 8 7415 Witling Blvd Tracy 314-703-0813 tracyhampp@berneapparel.com
Baugh,  Mike and Helen 9 7403 Witling Blvd 260-486-5011 helen.baugh@yahoo.com

Whitacre, Gary & Beth 10 14720 Brindle Crossing 260-672-0166
Gary 260-413-0785.   
Beth 260-446-1076 two.wit@comcast.net

Jernigan, Marc & Wendy 11 7512 Witling Blvd
Marc  260-438-6366            
Office  260-969-0031

mjernigancpa5222@gmail.com.  
wendyj6720@gmail.com

Meier, Marla                       12 7506 Witling Blvd Marla 260-438-8851 marla1.j.meier@gmail.com
Ben (Edgar) Ridenour 13 7428 Witling Blvd 260-672-9355 260-414-7764

Klein, David & Marcia 14 7416 Witling Blvd 260-676-2254
Dave  260-312-3192      
Marcia  260-312-4355 dgklein333@hotmail.com

Close, Chuck and Susie 15 7404 Witling Blvd
Chuck 214-287-0914.  
Susie 260-676-2377

closecharles@yahoo.com.   
susieclose@yahoo.com

Kubacki,  Gene and Christina 16 7336 Witling Blvd Christina 219-677-4002 criskuba@yahoo.com
Sommerville, Gary & Sherry 17 7330 Witling Blvd 260-241-6231 garysommerville1@comcast.net
Falloon,  Jenny 18 7324 Witling Blvd 260-672-8777 jgfalloon@aol.com

Householder. Gregg & Clare 19 7318 Witling Blvd
Greg - 260-442-1922.  
Clare - 260-433-4143 ghch99@comcast.net

Bower, Ed 20 7312 Witling Blvd 260-672-8434 edbower29@gmail.com
CoNTACT INFO WITHHELD ON 
REQUEST OF HOMEOWNER 21 7303 Witling Blvd

Bolinger, Randy and Susan 22 7309 Witling Blvd 260-672-3663
Randy (912) 707-1912. 
Susan (218) 213-2127 wonderwoman@amptassociates.com
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Seitz, Scott and Erin 23 7315 Witling Blvd
Scott 260-515-2669.   
Erin 260-438-2024

Scottallenfw@yahoo.com. 
egseitz77@yahoo.com

DeBolt. Bruce and Pam 24 7331 Witling Blvd 260-672-9378
Bruce 260-414-0183.     
Pam 260-433-7377 covhomeimp@comcast.net

Dutro, Nick and Sarah 25 14704 Brindle Crossing 505-414-0820
ndutro@hotmail.com        
sejras@hotmail.com

Jenkins, Jessie and Stephanie 26 14711 Brindle Crossing
Jessie 260-433-6276,  
Stephanie260-437-7861

ssjenkins4@aol.com.                  
Jessie - vactk@aol.com

Raiman. Paul & Cheryl 27 7415 Cinereal Ct
Cheryl 260-437-0488  
Paul  260-705-3174 cheath3675@comcast.net

Soldner.Jeff & Karen 28 7405 Cinereal Ct
Jeff 260-446-4490        
Karen  260-403-0136 jksoldner@comcast.net

Harris, Mark and Judy 29 7327 Fyxen Run Mark 765-277-1710 Markwharris68@icloud.com

Brunett, Phil and Gretchen 30 7319 Fyxen Run 260-672-2299
Phil 260-438-4341.     
Gretchen 260-403-0365 twobrunetts@reagan.com

Vessels, Ed & Kathy 31 7311 Fyxen Run 260-672-3240 Ed  260-494-0364
luv2scrapmom@comcast.net 
ecvessels@comcast.net

Myers, Blake and Kathryn 32 7306 Fyxen Run
Katie-606-224-5502. 
Blake- 404-731-2983

kathryn_myers19@yahoo.com, 
blake_myers10@yahoo.com

Veerula, Vishall and Kim 33 7314 Fyxen Run 260-580-3431 
kimmarie1015@gmail.com  
fwimedicine@gmail.com

Pelz, Jonathan and Danielle 34 7322 Fyxen Run
Jon -260-433-6993.  
Danielle 410-688-9989

Jonpelz@me.com.      
danielledantona@gmail.com

Mylrea, Brian and Sachie 35 7330 Fyxen Run
Brian - 260-433-1245.  
Sachie 260-433-9490 brmylrea@gmail.com

Hootman, Jason 36 7516 Cinereal Ct jasonhootman@gmail.com

Schoelles, Douglas and Deb 37 7510 Cinereal Ct
Douglas 559-475-2684.     
Debra - 559-410-6542

Debra -- 
deJongSchoelles@gmail.com

Conrad, Jon and Tina 38 7504 Cinereal Ct
Jon  260-229-7932.    
Tina - 248-217-8407

Tinaconrad2013@gmail.com. 
Jon.conrad2@gmail.com

Cheney, Chris and Cindy 39 7530 Cinereal Ct 260-418-9740
cctba2@gmail.com.                        
cctbh1@gmail.com

Hoffer, Jeremy and Lisa 40 7612 Cinereal Ct
Jeremy 513-833-3760.       
Lisa 513-833-3759

hofferja@gmail.com.            
Lisahoffer24@gmail.com

Johnson, Lea and Walter 41 7622 Cinerel Ct Lea 518-338-4003
Ljohnson167@gmail.com.  
Wjohnson@suffolk@edu

Butz, Steve and Bonnie 42 7627 Cinereal Ct 260-402-0477 butzbc@live.com
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Todd,  Jeremy and Courtney 43 7619 Cinereal ct 260-676-2354
Jeremy 260-433-5108.     
Courtney 260-409-9740

courtneyktodd@gmail.com.   
jeremytodd10@gmail.com

Moore, Vince and Cindy 44 7611 Cinereal Ct
Vince- 254-312-3887.   
Cindy - 254-312-3888

themooreohana@gmail.com.    
Vin.p.moore@mail.com

Rutsey, Mark and Tonja 45 7533 Cinereal Ct 260-432-3535
Mark 260-385-9111.       
Tonja 260-385-8334 Mark@rutsey.com

Miller, Ty and Molly 46 7525 Cinereal Ct
Ty - 260-446-8009.       
Molly - 260-446-4622

te.mills03@mail.com.              
mollmill83@gmail.com

Engelman, Darrick and Jackie 47 7519 Cinereal C
Jackie- 260-580-0212.       
Darrick 260-580-0213 jaqueline.engelman@abbvie.com

Gentry, John and Susan 48 14707 Brindle Crossing 260-676-2454
John 260-710-3469.      
Susan 260-710-3470

susan-gentry@comcast.net.     
John.gentry01@comcast.net
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